Competition Results

Competition: Venue:

North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 586 40 40 30 40 52 54
2  County Durham Purple 552 30 30 40 30 54 54
3  Northumberland Orange / Yellow 382 20 20 20 20 44 42

6LR
54
54
42

58
48
44

SB
55
53
42

SLJ
57
49
24

STJ
56
52
42

Date

14 Mar 2019
vJ
50
58
22



Competition:

Team Results

North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1  Tyne & Wear
2  County Durham
3  Northumberland

Comp No Name

2O OWOWOONOOOUGAPRLWWNN= -

_—

Abigail Dresser
Abigail Dresser
Sophie Jackson
Sophie Jackson
Milly Gosling
Milly Gosling
Rachel Ross
Olivia Hal

Olivia Hal

Katie Joslyn
Lexie Ellis
Ruby Atkinson
Ruby Atkinson
Jessie Davison
Grace Arthur
Sophie Price

Colour

Sky

Purple

Orange / Yellow

Event
2LR
STJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
SLJ
SB
6LR
SB
6LR
S
4LR
VJ
STJ
VJ
S

Score
586
552
382

OR 4x1
40 40
30 30
20 20

Perf1
0.0
6.18
0.0
0.00
0.0
0.00
77
1:37.1
83
1:34.0
0.00
0.0

5.55

0.00

P8
30
40
20

Tyne & Wear (sky)

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
40 52 54 54
30 54 54 54
20 44 42 42
Perf2 Perf3
25.6
6.09 6.23
27.7
0.00 0.00
54.5
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1:04.3
0 0
5.37 5.33
0 0
0.00 0.00

S SB

58
48
44

Perf4

6.13

2.08

2.04

8.44

40
5.41
40
8.80

55
53
42

Date
14 Mar 2019
SLJ STJ W
57 56 50
49 52 58
24 42 22
Best Ranking Points
25.6 1 30
6.23 1 30
27.7 5 22
2.08 1 30
54.5 1 30
2.04 = 27
77 = 25
1:37.1 3 26
83 1 30
1:34.0 2 28
8.44 2 28
1:04.3 4 24
40 = 25
5.55 3 26
40 = 25
8.80 1 30



Competition:

Team Results

North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1  Tyne & Wear
2  County Durham
3  Northumberland

Comp No Name

13
13
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
19
19
20
21
23
23

Isla Fishwick

Isla Fishwick
Erin Upton
Aimee Palmer
Aimee Palmer
Ava Local

Ava Local

Kara Drummond
Kara Drummond
Katie Wilson
Leoni Howie
Leoni Howie
Emma McMahon
Elenor Cardy
Emily Williamson
Emily Williamson

Score
586
552
382

Colour

Sky

Purple

Orange / Yellow

Event
6LR
VJ
SLJ
2LR
S
6LR
S
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
STJ
SLJ
STJ
4LR
SB

OR
40
30
20

4x1
40
30
20

Perf1
1:28.2

0.00
0.0
0.00
1:37.8
0.00
0.0

78

0.0
5.27
0.00
5.28

0.0

77

P8
30
40
20

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
40 52 54 54
30 54 54 54
20 44 42 42
Perf2 Perf3
0 0
0.00 0.00
26.4
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
58.0
0 0
26.9
5.39 5.31
0.00 0.00
5.31 5.59
59.5

County Durham (purple)

S SB

58
48
44

Perf4

59
2.04

6.78

7.63

41

5.27
1.92
5.42

55
53
42

Date
14 Mar 2019
SLJ STJ W
57 56 50
49 52 58
24 42 22
Best Ranking Points
1:28.2 1 30
59 1 30
2.04 2= 27
26.4 2 28
6.78 5 22
1:37.8 4 24
7.63 3 26
58.0 2 28
78 2 28
41 2 28
26.9 3 26
5.39 4 24
1.92 5 22
5.59 2 28
59.5 3 26
77 3= 25



Competition:

Team Results

North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Tyne & Wear
County Durham
Northumberland

Colour

Sky

Purple

Orange / Yellow

Comp No Name

25
26
27
27
28
29
30
30
31
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Eve Dixon
Olivia Temple
Evie Godden
Evie Godden
Leila Thompson
Molly Johnston
Lilia Purvis

Lilia Purvis
Katie Lou Friend
Katie Lou Friend
Tilly Hall
Katherine Bell
Ellie Wickens
Logan Edwards Clay
Ava Clark
Martha Hiscock

Score
586
552
382

Event
VJ
SLJ
4LR
STJ
S
6LR
6LR
SB
4LR
VJ
STJ
2LR
2LR
SB
SLJ
S

Northumberland (orange / yellow)

OR 4x1
40 40
30 30
20 20

Perf1

0.00
0.0
4.21
0.00
1:40.0
1:39.0
61
0.0

4.00
0.0
0.0

62

0.00

0.00

P8
30
40
20

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR A4LR
40 52 54
30 54 54
20 44 42
Perf2 Perf3
0 0
0.00 0.00
1:05.8
4.53 4.65
0.00 0.00
1:09.0
0 0
3.96 4.18
28.4
27.4
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

6LR

54
54
42

S SB

58
48
44

Perf4
31
2.00

4.43
7.08

45
4.18

1.52
3.79

55
53
42

Date
14 Mar 2019
SLJ STJ W
57 56 50
49 52 58
24 42 22
Best Ranking Points
31 5 22
2.00 4 24
1:05.8 5 22
4.65 5 22
7.08 4 24
1:40.0 6 20
1:39.0 5 22
61 6 20
1:09.0 6 20
45
4.18 6 20
28.4 6 20
27.4 4 24
62 5 22
1.52
3.79 6 20



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky
2 02 County Durham Purple

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow

Obstacle Relay

Venue:
Temple Park
Heat Final Performance
0.0 1:23.5 1:23.5
0.0 1:24.8 1:24.8
0.0 1:29.1 1:29.1

Points

40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
14 Mar 2019



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 52.5 52.5 40.0
2 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 56.0 56.0 30.0

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 57.0 57.0 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 County Durham Purple 54
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 52
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 1 Abigail Dresser 25.6 30
2 County Durham Purple 15 Aimee Palmer 26.4 28
3 County Durham Purple 19 Leoni Howie 26.9 26
4 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 34 Ellie Wickens 27.4 24
5 Tyne & Wear Sky 2 Sophie Jackson 27.7 22
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 33 Katherine Bell 28.4 20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Tyne & Wear Sky 54
1= County Durham Purple 54
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 3 Milly Gosling 54.5 30
2 County Durham Purple 17 Kara Drummond 58.0 28
3 County Durham Purple 23 Emily Williamson 59.5 26
4 Tyne & Wear Sky 8 Ruby Atkinson 1:04.3 24
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 27 Evie Godden 1:05.8 22
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 31 Katie Lou Friend 1:09.0 20



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1= Tyne & Wear
1= County Durham
3 Northumberland
Ranking Team Colour
1 County Durham Purple
2 Tyne & Wear Sky
3 Tyne & Wear Sky
4 County Durham Purple
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
Sky 54
Purple 54
Orange / Yellow 42
BibNo Name Best
13 Isla Fishwick 1:28.2
6 Katie Joslyn 1:34.0
5 Olivia Hall 1:371
16 Ava Local 1:37.8
30 Lilia Purvis 1:39.0
29 Molly Johnston 1:40.0

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
14 Mar 2019



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:57.5 1:57.5 40.0
2 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:58.8 1:58.8 30.0

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 2:01.8 2:01.8 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:46.1 1:46.1 40.0
2 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:46.9 1:46.9 30.0

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 2:01.0 2:01.0 20.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2 County Durham Purple 48
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 11 Sophie Price 8.80 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 7 Lexie Ellis 8.44 28
3 County Durham Purple 16 Ava Local 7.63 26
4  Northumberland Orange / Yellow 28 Leila Thompson 7.08 24
5 County Durham Purple 15 Aimee Palmer 6.78 22
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 37 Martha Hiscock 3.79 20



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 55
2 County Durham Purple 53
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 5 Olivia Hall 83 30
2 County Durham Purple 17 Kara Drummond 78 28
= Tyne & Wear Sky 4 Rachel Ross 77 25
= County Durham Purple 23 Emily Williamson 77 25
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 35 Logan Edwards Clay 62 22

6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 30 Lilia Purvis 61 20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 57
2 County Durham Purple 49
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 2 Sophie Jackson 2.08 30
2= Tyne & Wear Sky 3 Milly Gosling 2.04 27
2= County Durham Purple 14 Erin Upton 2.04 27
4  Northumberland Orange / Yellow 26 Olivia Temple 2.00 24
5 County Durham Purple 20 Emma McMahon 1.92 22

Northumberland Orange / Yellow 36 Ava Clark 1.52 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 56
2 County Durham Purple 52
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 1 Abigail Dresser 6.23 30
2 County Durham Purple 21 Elenor Cardy 5.59 28
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 9 Jessie Davison 5.55 26
4 County Durham Purple 19 Leoni Howie 5.39 24
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 27 Evie Godden 4.65 22
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 32 Tilly Hall 4.18 20



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 County Durham Purple 58
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 50
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 County Durham Purple 13 lIsla Fishwick 59 30
2 County Durham Purple 18 Katie Wilson 41 28
= Tyne & Wear Sky 8 Ruby Atkinson 40 25
= Tyne & Wear Sky 10 Grace Arthur 40 25
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 25 Eve Dixon 31 22
Northumberland Orange / Yellow 31 Katie Lou Friend 45 0



